
YES Prep Public Schools 

YES Prep West 

Effective:  August 15, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Forum Park Dr & Sugar Branch Dr 77036 7:13 4:33 1:33

1 Concourse Dr & Lansdale Dr 77036 7:17 4:29 1:29

1 Concourse Dr & Finchwood Ln 77036 7:18 4:28 1:28

1 Club Creek Dr & Greenfork Dr 77036 7:20 4:26 1:26

1 10202 Club Creek Dr 77036 7:21 4:24 1:24

1 9401 Beechnut St(Riveraine Apts) 77036 7:23 4:21 1:21

1 Jackwood St & Jorine Dr 77036 7:26 4:18 1:18

1 7700 Corporate Dr * ( El Paraiso Apt) 77036 7:33 4:12 1:12

1 Corporate Dr & Stroud Dr 77036 7:37 4:10 1:10

1 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 Del Glen Ln & Villawood Ln 77072 7:02 4:53 1:53

2 Synott Rd & High Starr Dr 77072 7:07 4:49 1:49

2 7th St & F St 77072 7:12 4:43 1:43

2 Belle Park Dr & High Star Dr 77072 7:15 4:40 1:40

2 Breezewood Dr & Richmond Ave 77082 7:34 4:33 1:33

2 Shadowbriar Dr & Oxford Park Dr. 77082 7:40 4:28 1:28

2 Westheimer Rd & Royal Oaks Club Dr 77077 7:42 4:24 1:24

2 Meadowglen Ln & Walnut Bend Ln 77042 7:46 4:19 1:19

2 3200 W Sam Houston Pky 77042 7:50 4:16 1:16

2 11212 Westpark Dr 77042 7:53 4:09 1:09

2 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 Club Creek Dr & Country Creek Dr 77036 6:58 5:12 2:12

3 Mary Bates Blvd & Carvel Ln 77036 7:07 5:06 2:06

3 Bellaire Blvd & Waldo St 77036 7:16 4:57 1:57

3 Bellerive Dr & Lugary Dr 77036 7:28 4:44 1:44

3 Ocee St & Pagewood Ln 77063 7:43 4:39 1:39

3 Beverly Hill Ln & Tanglewilde Ave 77063 7:45 4:37 1:37

3 9660 Westheimer Rd ( Randalls Fuel Station) 77063 7:48 4:34 1:34

3 1201 Wilcrest Dr * 77042 7:56 4:21 1:21

3 Elmside Dr & Meadowglen Ln 77042 8:06 4:13 1:13

3 Westpark Dr & Woodchase Dr 77042 8:09 4:09 1:09

3 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 Winding Trails Apts (10300 S Wilcrest Dr) 77099 7:31 4:33 1:33

4 Amblewood Dr & Herald Square Dr 77099 7:38 4:27 1:27

4 Belle Park Dr & Herald Square Dr 77099 7:39 4:26 1:26

4 Barrett Brae Dr & Riptide Dr 77072 7:43 4:19 1:19

4 Wilcrest Dr & Carvel Ln 77072 7:50 4:12 1:12

4 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 Foodrama (W Bellfort Ave & S Wilcrest Dr) 77099 7:11 4:26 1:26

5 Leawood Blvd & Stancliff Rd 77099 7:15 4:23 1:23

5 Fairpoint Dr & Grove Glen Dr 77099 7:19 4:18 1:18



5 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 Eldrige Pky & Redhill Dr 77083 7:09 5:17 2:17

6 Cedar Mound Ln & Renn Rd 77083 7:11 5:15 2:15

6 Eldrige Pky & Ortega Ln 77083 7:14 5:12 2:12

6 Caddo Lake Ln & Gary Virbo Dr 77083 7:19 5:06 2:06

6 Howell-Sugarland Rd & Rio Bonito Rd 77083 7:24 5:02 2:02

6 Westheimer Place Dr & Indian Trace Ln 77082 7:35 4:54 1:54

6 Manordale Dr & Royal Shadows Dr 77082 7:40 4:46 1:46

6 Old Addicks - Howell Rd & Richmond Ave 77082 7:48 4:41 1:41

6 Panagard Dr & Westheimer Rd 77082 7:51 4:35 1:35

6 Golders Green Dr & Westpark Dr 77082 7:56 4:29 1:29

6 Ashford Point Dr & Brant Rock Dr 77082 7:58 4:25 1:25

6 RIchmond Ave & Skypark Dr 77082 8:02 4:19 1:19

6 Meadway Dr & RIchmond Ave 77082 8:03 4:16 1:16

6 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

7 Bexley Dr & Dairy View Ln 77099 7:20 4:34 1:34

7 Dairy View Ln & Wellington Park Dr 77072 7:21 4:33 1:33

7 Alexander Elementary (Beechnut St & Brookwulf Dr) 77072 7:23 4:31 1:31

7 Cook Rd & Corona Ln 77072 7:27 4:27 1:27

7 Cook Rd & Sharpview Dr 77072 7:29 4:26 1:26

7 Belle Glen Dr & Roos Rd 77072 7:33 4:22 1:22

7 Belle Park Dr & Sandstone Dr 77072 7:35 4:20 1:20

7 Belle Park Dr & Corona Ln 77072 7:39 4:16 1:16

7 Beechnut St & Leawood Blvd 77072 7:43 4:13 1:13

7 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

8 S Kirkwood Rd & W Bellfort Ave 77099 7:00 4:45 1:45

8 Leawood Blvd & Plumpoint Dr 77099 7:04 4:41 1:41

8 Keegan Rd & Spring Grove Dr 77099 7:10 4:29 1:29

8 Huntington Place Dr & Plumbrook Dr 77099 7:16 4:27 1:27

8 Covey Ln & Huntington Estates Dr 77099 7:22 4:23 1:23

8 Boone Rd & Somerford Dr 77072 7:37 4:11 1:11

8 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

9 Beechnut St & Winkleman Rd(Texaco Station) 77083 6:50 4:42 1:42

9 Wilcrest Dr & Spice Ln 77072 7:18 4:27 1:27

9 S Wilcrest Dr & Bexley Dr 77099 7:20 4:27 1:27

9 Hazen St & Jorine Dr 77036 7:27 4:21 1:21

9 Grandvale Dr & High Star Dr 77072 7:36 4:10 1:10

9 YES PREP WEST (10535 Harwin Dr) 77036 8:15 3:50 1:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1JpeNmuX4kIVPPgvMsAacnYYdQeZxjxtE&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times 

of arrival. Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to 

the scheduled arrival time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases 

of severe weather. Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on 

schedule. Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1JpeNmuX4kIVPPgvMsAacnYYdQeZxjxtE&usp=sharing

